REV ECN DESCRIPTION DRFT DATE A4
2 43 65FOR-1755 Rev.1.8
2 43 651
B
C
D
A
Tr

L: Long
S: Short
2. PART NUMBER CODE:
Cover Color
A: Gray
B: Black
V: Ivory
Packing type
1: Mix packing
Q: Full packing
Position
25: 25pin
Cover Material
P: Plastic(ABS)
1. Hardwares are all Nickel plated.
Washer type
1: Metal
BOM LIST
ITEM
1
2
3
4
PART NAME
NUT
LONG SCREW
Q'ty NOTES
2
2
2
2
5
6
SMALL WASHER 2
SHORT SCREW 2
METAL WASHER
#4-40
M3
M3
M3
M3
2.2
2.1
2 #4-40SHORT BOLT
LONG BOLT
Hood Materials
A: ABS
B: Similar ABS
DG1045 - 25 X X X X X -   X
Short BOLT
SHORT SCREW
NUT  t=2.3mm
SMALL WASHERLONG SCREW
5.9
7.7 ±0.5
O 5 ±0.5
6
M3
1.8
14.3 ±0.5
O
4 ±0
.5
UNC#4-40
2
13.5u0.5
O
5 ±0.5
M3
4
M3 3
4.8
8.7